£
MotleyG Crew
BAKERY

a program of Bean’s Cafe

BREADS

Baguette

Dinner Rolls
(7 Rolls)

Old Fashioned White

Sandwich Bread
(32 Slices)

Banana Bread
Zucchini Bread

Tomato Herb Focaccia
(Small Size)

Tomato Herb Focaccia
(Family Size)

Sourdough

Cheddar Jalapeno
Sourdough

Rosemary Kalamata Olive

Sourdough

NU

Hours of Pick Up Monday-Friday | 9 am - 5 pm 1524 Ship Avenue Anchorage, AK 99501

5.00

5.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

COOKIES

Double Chocolate Chip

Chocolate Chip
Oatmeal Raisin
Shortbread

All flavors come
in 20z, 30z, or 40z sizes,
order by quantity.

OTHER TREATS

Bouchon Brownie

(3 Brownies)

Lemon Bars
(each)

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

20z - $2.00
30z - $3.00
40z - $4.00

3.00

3.00

7.00

Apple Crumble Coffee Cake 7.00

Lemon Pound Cake
Marble Pound Cake

Cinnamon Rolls

(2 Cinnamon Rolls)

7.00
7.00

8.00

CONTACT MOTLEY CREW TO ORGER AT (307) 433 - 8601 OR INFO@BEANSCAFE.ORG



