



Hours of Pick Up Monday–Friday | 9 am - 5 pm 1524 Ship Avenue Anchorage, AK 99501

BREADS

Baguette	5.00
Dinner Rolls (7 Rolls)	5.00
Old Fashioned White Sandwich Bread (32 Slices)	7.00
Banana Bread	8.00
Zucchini Bread	8.00
Tomato Herb Focaccia (Small Size)	5.00
Tomato Herb Focaccia (Family Size)	15.00
Sourdough	15.00
Cheddar Jalapeño Sourdough	15.00
Rosemary Kalamata Olive Sourdough	15.00

COOKIES

Double Chocolate Ch Chocolate Chip Oatmeal Raisin Shortbread	ip	
All flavors come		- \$2.00
in 2oz, 3oz, or 4oz sizes,		- \$3.00
order by quantity.	40Z ·	• \$4.00
OTHER TREATS		
Bouchon Brownie (3 Brownies)		3.00
Lemon Bars (each)		3.00
Cinnamon Coffee Cake		7.00
Apple Crumble Coffee (Cake	7.00
Lemon Pound Cake		7.00
Marble Pound Cake		7.00
Cinnamon Rolls (2 Cinnamon Rolls)		8.00

CONTACT MOTLEY CREW TO ORDER AT (907) 433 - 8601 OR INFO@BEANSCAFE.ORG